
First Name Last Name Grade/Position Email Address

Gabby Applegate Preschool Morning and Afternoon gabby.applegate@sascasper.com

Valerie Williams PK Full Day valerie.williams@sascasper.com

Melissa Kulhavy Kindergarten melissa.kulhavy@sascasper.com

Cheryl Pridgeon Kindergarten cheryl.pridgeon@sascasper.com

Linda Lillie Grade 1 linda.lillie@sascasper.com

Angela Ourth Grade 1 angela.ourth@sascasper.com

Marissa Bartolic Grade 2 marissa.bartolic@sascasper.com

Savannah Crippen Grade 2 savannah.crippen@sascasper.com

Jacy Short Grade 3 jacy.short@sascasper.com

Amanda McCarthy Grade 4 amanda.mccarthy@sascasper.com

Tiffany Catellier Grade 4 tiffany.catellier@sascasper.com

Julie Fresquez Middle School English julie.fresquez@sascasper.com

Melanie Harmon Middle School Social Studies melanie.harmon@sascasper.com

Ryan King Middle School Math ryan.king@sascasper.com

Mick Novotny Middle School Science mick.novotny@sascasper.com

Jen Tremel Middle School Religion jen.tremel@sascasper.com

Muffy Best PE Teacher muffy.best@sascasper.com

Terry Cometto Music Teacher terry.cometto@sascasper.com

Jessica Dickinson Art Teacher jessica.dickinson@sascasper.com

Janelle Kaiser Librarian janelle.kaiser@sascasper.com

Osmeli Russian Spanish Teacher (3 - 8) osmeli.russian@sascasper.com

Monica Costalez Preschool Assistant monica.costalez@sascasper.com

Miranda Dickinson EDP Director edp@sascasper.com

Tim Galles Technology Coordinator tim.galles@sascasper.com

Patrick Molloy EDP Assistant edp@sascasper.com

Jen Titus Title I Tutor jen.titus@sascasper.com

Martie Williams School Counselor martie.williams@sascasper.com

Lisa Havens School Secretary lisa.havens@sascasper.com

Neil Kaiser Business Manager neil.kaiser@sascasper.com

Melissa Whelan Principal melissa.whelan@sascasper.com

Anne Derby Stewardship & Events Coordinator anne.derby@sascasper.com

Courtney Ladenburger Executive Director Foundation courtney.ladenburger@sascasper.com

Cris Galles Foundation cris.galles@sascasper.com

Ingrid Borah Custodian ingrid.board@sascasper.com

Dan Galles Custodian dan.galles@sascasper.com

Richard Shutts Custodian richard.shutts@sascasper.com

Jason Best Kitchen Manager jason.best@sascasper.com

Teaching Staff

Educational Support Staff

Building and Grounds

Office Staff
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Carrie Gross Kitchen Assistant carrie.gross@sascasper.com

Kris Dona Catechesis of the Good Shepherd

Missi Frank Sacristan

Mary Kubichek Speech/Debate Teacher mary.kubichek@sascasper.com

Julie Perry School Nurse julie.perry@sascasper.com

Volunteers - Aren't we blessed?
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